
 

Whittingham C of E Primary School Spring Term Dates Overview. 

Please note all dates are on our calendar section of the school website and  you will be informed of 

any  additional dates as this term progresses 

Tuesday  3rd January 2017 School re-opens 
 

Monday 9th January 3.30 – 4.30 Swimming and PE at Willowburn resumes for 
Classes 1,2 and 3. 
Phonics and Reading  Workshop  
 

Tuesday 10th January  After School Clubs start 
 

Wednesday 11th January 7.30  PTA Meeting Queens Head Glanton   
 

Wednesday 25th January 9.30- 10.30 Early Years Stay and Play session 
 

Friday 27th January 2.30 – 3.05 Class 2 assembly in school hall  
 

Wednesday 1st February 12.00- 1.00 Chinese New Year  themed school meal 
 

Monday 6th February 3.30 -4.30  Parent Workshop – Written Calculations in 
mathematics 
 

Friday 17th February  2.30 – 3.05 Class 1 Assembly 2.30pm – 
School breaks up for half term. 
 
Clubs for this half term finish this week.  Please 
see separate letter nearer the time for clubs 
running after half term 
 

Monday 27th February School re-opens. Swimming and PE resume 
 

Monday March 6th 3.30 – 4.30  Parent Workshop – Keeping your children safe 
online  
 

Friday 24th March 2.30 – 3.05 Class 3 Assembly 
 

Monday 27th March 3.30 – 6.00 Parents Evening 
 

Monday 3rd April 3.30 -4.30  Parents Workshop - An introduction to School 
360 
 

Wednesday 5th April 1.30 -2.30 Easter Service in Church 
 

Friday 7th April 3.15 p.m.  Break up for Easter Holidays 
 

 


